Official Nomination Form 2012



Central Aroostook Citizen of the Year Award



The Citizen of the Year Award recipient is an outstanding individual recognized for their impact on the lives of Central Aroostook citizens, a special individual who shows dedication and spirit beyond what is considered regular duty.

This award is sponsored by the Central Aroostook Chamber of Commerce and the Presque Isle Elks, Kiwanis and Rotary Clubs.

Nomination

Please use a separate sheet (s) of paper to list reasons for nominating the candidate, significant community contributions, supporting materials and other important supporting information.

Nominee	
Name:	
Home Address:	
Home Phone:	_ Occupation:
<u>Nominator</u>	
Name:	
Home Phone:	_ Occupation:
For this award the following characteristics will be considered: Present activities, past activities, charity/philanthropic efforts, Improvement in quality of life in Central Aroostook County.	

Return nomination form by: <u>December 1, 2012</u>



To: Citizen of the Year Award Committee Central Aroostook Chamber of Commerce 3 Houlton Rd., Presque Isle, Maine 04769

This award will be presented on January 24, 2013